S n N I N D U S n Strado recessed shower tray with drying area

Strado recessed shower tray with drying area -
White

8003700000 5604815420708

Description Features

Strado 120x75cm shower tray - Textured bottom

Discontinued product - available until permanent stock

rupture. - @90mm waste with built-in trap not included
- Exterior profile height - 40mm

Technical Information

1200 mm
750 mm
95 mm
17 kg

Strado
Shower trays
Traditional
Rectangular
Acrylic
Concealed
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SANINDUSA

Variations

O
White (Discontinued)
1200x800%x98 mm

8006700000
5604815435337
19 kg

@
White (Discontinued)
1400x800x103 mm

8006800000
5604815435344
225kg

@
White (Discontinued)
1600x800x107 mm

8006900000
5604815435351
25.3 kg

@

White (Discontinued)
1700x800x109 mm

8007100000
5604815435368
26.6 kg

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

@

White (Discontinued)
1200x900x98 mm

8007600000
5604815435788
21 kg

@

White (Discontinued)
1400x900x103 mm

8007700000
5604815899504
25 kg

@

White (Discontinued)
1600x900x107 mm

8007800000
5604815435818
28.5 kg

@

White (Discontinued)
1700x900x109 mm

8007900000
5604815435825
30 kg

Strado recessed shower tray with drying area

@

White (Discontinued)
1400x750x100 mm

8003800000
5604815420715
20.5 kg

@

White (Discontinued)
1600x750x100 mm

8003900000
5604815420722
23.3 kg

®

White (Discontinued)
1700x750x105 mm

8004100000
5604815420739
24.6 kg

800370 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 800380 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 800390 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 800410 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 800670 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 800680 CAD
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S n N I N D U S n Strado recessed shower tray with drying area

2D (ZIP) , 800690 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 800710 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 800760 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 800770 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 800780 CAD 2D (ZIP) ,
800790 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 800370 CAD 3D (ZIP) , 800380 CAD 3D (ZIP) , 800390 CAD 3D (ZIP) , 800410 CAD 3D (ZIP) , 800670 CAD
3D (ZIP) , 800680 CAD 3D (ZIP) , 800690 CAD 3D (ZIP) , 800710 CAD 3D (ZIP) , 800760 CAD 3D (ZIP) , 800770 CAD 3D (ZIP) ,
800780 CAD 3D (ZIP) , 800790 CAD 3D (ZIP) ,

Shower trays and enclosure compatibility (PDF) ,
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